Glazers - HG & HG-EZ
Prices
Belshaw Bros., Inc., 1750 22nd Avenue South, Seattle WA 98144-4590  USA ©Belshaw 12/2005
Tel: 800-578-2547 (US/Can) +1-206-322-5474 (International) •  Fax: 206-322-5425  • www.belshaw.com  •  info@belshaw.com
Fresh Answers
for today’s bakery.
HAND GLAZERS
HG-18W/HG-24W/HG-34W • HG-18W/HG-24W  (Standard)

 Washable in rack washer or by hose
down
 Storage for glaze screens
 Stainless steel drain tray
 NSF listed.
Product Information
HG-18C / HG-24C •  HG-18W / HG-24W / HG-34W •  HG-18EZ / HG-18EZ
Dimensions & Capacity
NSFNSF®NSFNSF®
MODEL Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C) Size extended
(D) SCREEN SIZE (Max) GLAZE
CAPACITY
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
ShippingClass=85
HG-18C 36.5” (88cm) 36” (97cm) 24” (64cm) – 18”(46cm) x 26”(66cm) 40 lbs (18kg) 145 lbs (70 kg)
HG-18W 36.5” (88cm) 38” (97cm) 25” (64cm) 43” (109cm) 18”(46cm) x 26”(66cm) 40 lbs (18kg) 155 lbs (70 kg)
HG-18EZ 48” (122cm) 41” (104cm) 27” (69cm) 72” (183cm) 18”(46cm) x 26”(66cm) 40 lbs (18kg) 185 lbs (84 kg)
HG-24C 36.5” (88cm) 36” (97cm) 31” (81cm) – 24”(61cm) x 24”(61cm) 55 lbs (25kg) 170lbs (82 kg)
HG-24W 36.5” (88cm) 38” (97cm) 32” (81cm) 57” (145cm) 24”(61cm) x 24”(61cm) 55 lbs (25kg) 180 lbs (82 kg)
HG-24EZ 48.5” (124cm) 39” (99cm) 34” (86cm) 61” (155cm) 24”(61cm) x 24”(61cm) 55 lbs (25kg) 210 lbs (96 kg)
HG-34W 36.5” (88cm) 48” (121cm) 32” (81cm) 57” (145cm) 24”(61cm) x 34”(86cm) 80 lbs (36kg) 250 lbs (114 kg)
HG-18EZ  •  HG-24EZ
 STANDARD      OPTIONAL
HG-18C • HG-24C • HG-18W • HG-24W • HG-34W
OPTIONAL DRAIN